

Â
ITEM NO.27

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cr1.M.P. No.4459 of 2013 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No...../2013

(From the judgement and order dated 15/11/2012 in CRLRP No.
1067/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

I.K. NARAYANA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF KARNATAKA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering)

Date: 08/03/2013 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.M. Angadi,Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Exemption from surrendering, as prayed for, is declined.

Petitioner to surrender and file proof thereof within
four weeks.

List the petition immediately after proof of surrender is
filed.

The criminal miscellaneous petition is, accordingly,
disposed of.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[A.S. Bisht]
Court Master