

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).3507/2013
(From the judgement and order dated 15/11/2012 in CRLRP No.1067/2010,
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

I.K. NARAYANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 02/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Sr. Adv.

Mr. C.M. Angadi, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.

The appeal is allowed to the extent indicated in the signed
order.| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
| COURT MASTER| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)
| | COURT MASTER|
|

(SIGNED ORDER IS PLACED ON THE FILE)